
 

 

ADMAIL SPECIALISTS – Distribution & Printing 
Tel: (905)886-4674  Fax: (905)886-4672 

E-mail: info@bsma.ca   www.bsma.ca 

 
   

4936 Yonge Street, Suite 250, Toronto, Ontario,  Canada M2N 6S3 

 

 

ELECTION ELECTION ELECTION ELECTION MARKETING TOOLKIT RATE CARDMARKETING TOOLKIT RATE CARDMARKETING TOOLKIT RATE CARDMARKETING TOOLKIT RATE CARD    
 

PosPosPosPost Ct Ct Ct Cardardardard    
Specifications: 14pt C2S Stock (Gloss Cover with Gloss AQ - Matte Cover with Matt AQ – 
Colour: 4/4 
File Type: P Print Ready PDF file w/Bleeds 

 
Size/QTYSize/QTYSize/QTYSize/QTY    10,00010,00010,00010,000    25,00025,00025,00025,000    50,00050,00050,00050,000    100,000100,000100,000100,000    250250250250----500,000500,000500,000500,000    
3.50” x 8.50” 460.00 1125.00 2175.00 3925.00 Upon Request 

5.50” x 8.50” 620.00 1565.00 3225.00 4725.00 Upon Request 

4.25” x 11.0” 460.00 1650.00 3025.00 4325.00 Upon Request 

 
CANADA POST NEIGHBOURHOOD MAIL CANADA POST NEIGHBOURHOOD MAIL CANADA POST NEIGHBOURHOOD MAIL CANADA POST NEIGHBOURHOOD MAIL     NonNonNonNon----CCCContract $176.00/1,000ontract $176.00/1,000ontract $176.00/1,000ontract $176.00/1,000    

VVVVAAAALLLLUE ADDED SERVIUE ADDED SERVIUE ADDED SERVIUE ADDED SERVICE RATE CARDCE RATE CARDCE RATE CARDCE RATE CARD    
NNNNo o o o # # # # of ITEMof ITEMof ITEMof ITEMs Volumes Volumes Volumes Volume    Up to 50 graUp to 50 graUp to 50 graUp to 50 gramsmsmsms    Standard Max. 6.0Standard Max. 6.0Standard Max. 6.0Standard Max. 6.0””””    x 12x 12x 12x 12””””    

10,000 – 25,000 $165.00/1,000 Transportation + 
11.50/1,000 

25,000 – 50,000 $160.00/1,000 FREE Transportation 
50,000 – 100,000 $150.00/1,000 FREE Transportation 

250,000 – 500,000 $140.00/1,000 FREE Transportation 
 
CALCULATION EXAMPLE FOR BUDGET: PRINT AND MAIL OU: 

-  50,000PCS.  5.5” X 8.5” POSTCARDS 
 
Printing: 50,000 = 3,225.00 
Neighbourhood Mail “Postage, & Transportation:  
50,000 x .150 = 7,500.00 
Sub-Total: 3,225.00 + 7,500.00 =10,725.00 + 1,394.25 = $12,119.25 
 

 
CORPORATE MISSION STATEMENT 

To effectively manage and support our strategic corporate partners goals by 

ensuring only quality service and professional sales practices 
 

we can help expedite your mailing so you can get on with your business” 
Henry TSE, Admail Specialist 


